Precinct

County
Alger County
Michigan
Au Train Township,
Precinct 1
Burt Township, Precinct 1

City of Munising, Precinct
1

Grand Istand Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct
1

Rock River Township,
Precinct 1

Alger County Michigan -
Total

County - Total

Statement of Votes Cast
Open Primary
Alger County, Michigan
August 07, 2018
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Registered Cards Cast  Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
1,128 319 319 28.28%
428 190 190 44,39%
1.831 479 479 26.16%
27 21 21 77.78%
344 113 113 32.85%
417 109 109 26.14%
743 249 249 33.51%
954 266 266 27.88%
339 151 151 44 54%
982 334 334 34.01%
7.193 2,231 2,231 31.02%
7.193 2,231 2,231 31.02% °



Governor (R)
REP

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township,
Precinct 1

Burt Township, Precinct 1

City of Munising, Precinct
1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct
1

Rock River Township,
Precinct 1

Alger County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

319

190

479
1

21

13

109

249

266

151

334

223

o

0
2231

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township,
Precinct i

Burt Township, Precinct 1

City of Munising, Precinct

Grand Istand Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munistng Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct
i

Rock River Township,
Precinct 1 *

Alger County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Brian Calley
(REP)

46

16
49

12

33

33

20

34

253

253

Patrick Colbeck

{REP)

i2

15

16

10

16

112

112

Jim Hines
(REP)

16
40

13

24

22

24

179

179

Bill Schuette

(REP)

66
75

14

20

47

a2

28

486

486

Total Votes

178

103
177

51

38

120

153

66

138

1,032

1,032

Evan Space

Qualified Write In

0

Unresolved

Write-In



US Senator (R)

REP

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

319

190
479

21

113

109

249

266
151

334

2,231

0

0
2,231

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Prectnct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

John James

{REP}

109

73
28

37

21

78

92

42
77

630

630

Sandy Pensler

(REP}

25
73

13

15

33

56

20
S0

349

349

Total Votes

168

98
17

50

36

111

148

62
127

979

o979

William F. White
Qualified Write In

Unresolved
Write-In



D1 Rep in Congress (R)

REP

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township. Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,
Precinct 1

Alger County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

319

190
479

21

113

109
1

249

266

151

334

2231

2,231

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Oncta Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,
Precinct 1

Alger County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jack Bergman
(REP)

163

98
164

47

36

108

143

61
124

952

952

Total Votes

163

98
165

47

36

108

143

61
124

953

953

Unresalved

Write-In

e S = |



D38 Senator (R)

REP

Pracinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1
Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

39

190
479

21

113

109

249

266
151

334

2,231

0

0
223

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
Gity of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,
Precinct 1

Alger County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Mike Carey

{REP)

39
71

14

1

39

56

39
37

375

£ L

Ed McBroom

(REP)

106

61
104

33

27

79

82

25
97

617

&17

Total Votes

170

100
175

47

38

118

138

134

992

992

Unresolved
Write-In



D109 Representative (R)

REP

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

319

190
479

21

113

109

249

266

151

334

2,231

0

1]
2,231

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munistng Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,
Precinct 1

Alger County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Melody Wagner

(REP)

140

B9
149

41

29

97

132

56
m

852

852

Total Votes

140

89
149

41

29

98

132

56
m

853

853

Unresolved
Write-ln



Governor (D)
DEM

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township.
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

tMunising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,
Precinct 1

Alger County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

319

190
479

21

113

109

249

266
151

334

2231

2231

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinet 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,
Precinct 1

Alger County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Abdul El-Sayed
(DEM)

21

32

13

18

17

18

29
55

249

249

Shri Thanedar

(DEM)

39

25
90

21

24

34

36

39

320

320

Gretchen Whitmer

(DEM)

19
141

23

24

63

45

42

525

525

Total Votes

127

78
277
12

57

66

17

100

80
190

1,104

1,104

William Cobbs

Qualified Write In

Unresolved
Write-In

10

0



US Senator (D)

DEM

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Murusing Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,
Precinct 1

Alger County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

319

190
479

21

113

109

249

266
151

334

2231

(=3

2,231

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Prectnct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Pracinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Debbie Stabenow

(DEM)

122

74
269
13

55

62

13

94

75
183

1,060

1,060

Total Votes

126

75
270
13

56

62

13

96

75
185

1,071

1,07

Unresolved

Write-In

n

11



D1 Rep in Congress (D)

DEM

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand {sland Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

3
-1
U
g
ig Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan
319 ?u Train Township, Precinct
190 Burt Township, Precinct 1
479 City of Munising, Precinct 1
21 Grand sland Township,
Precinct 1
113 Limestone Township,
Precinct 1
109 :Aathias Township, Precinct
249 Mun.ising Township,
Precinct 1
266 Mun.ising Township,
Precinct 2
151 Onota Township, Precinct 1
334 Rock River Township,
Precinct 1
2,231 Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
0 cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total
2,231

County - Total

Total Votes

4
119

3

35

38

43

45
93

521

521

Matthew Morgan
Qualified Write In

34
104

29

32

35

38

81

463

463

Unresolved

Write-In

10

15

12

58

58



D38 Senator (D)
DEM

Precinct

County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
i

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precenct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

319

190
479

21

113

109

249

266
15

334

223

2,231

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinet 1

Munising Tawnship,
Pracinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Curnulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Scott Dianda
(DEM)

115

62
253
n

56

57

99

a7

66
172

978

978

Total Votes

117

62
254
1

56

59

100

a7

66
74

986

386

Unresclved

Write-In



D109 Representative (D)

DEM

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Cnota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total
County - Total

Times Cast

319

190
479

21

113

109

249

266
151

334

2,231

(=)

2231

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rack River Township,
Precinct 1

Alger County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Sara Cambensy
(DEM)

122

67
272
i3

56

63

109

93

7
181

Total Votes

123

67
272
13

56

110

93

7
182

1,051

1,051

Unresolved

Write-In



Governor (L)
LIB

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Isiand Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rack River Township,
Precinct 1

Alger County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

319

190
479

21

113

109

249

266
151

334

2,231

0

0
2,231

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

COnota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Bill Gelineau

(LIB)

John ). Tatar

(LIB)

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In



US Senator (L)

LIB

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Curnulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

319

190
479

21

113

109

249

266
151

334

2211

=]

2,231

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Total Votes

Tim Yow

Qualified Write In

Unresolved

Write-In



D1 Rep in Congress (L)

LIB

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,
Precinct 1

Alger County Michigan -
Tatal

Cusmnulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

319

190
479

21

113

109

249

266
151

334

2,231

0
2,231

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Total Votes

Unresolved

Write-In



D38 Senator (L)
LIB

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand lsland Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

319

19¢
479

21

113

109

249

266

151

334

2,231

0
2,231

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
3

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Isiand Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,
Precinct

Alger County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
County - Total

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In



D109 Representative (L)

LIB

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Onota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

319

190
479

21

113

109

249

266
151

334

4231

0
2,231

Precinct
County
Alger County Michigan

Au Train Township, Precinct
1

Burt Township, Precinct 1
City of Munising, Precinct 1

Grand Island Township,
Precinct 1

Limestone Township,
Precinct 1

Mathias Township, Precinct
1

Munising Township,
Precinct 1

Munising Township,
Precinct 2

Cnota Township, Precinct 1

Rock River Township,

Precinct 1
Alger County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Curnulative - Total
County - Total

Total Votes

Unresolved

Write-In



